Parkland School Division No. 70
Expense Register

Third Quarter - Posted March 2020 - May 2020

Lorraine Stewart

Travel Meals

Accommodation

Professional

Honorarium Development

Particulars

Receipt

Date Total Amount

Submitted Expense Claims

February 259.86
March 56.10
April 456.00
May 742.14

Other Expenses

2020-02-20 9.90
2020-02-25 21.26
2020-02-25 22.42
2020-04-03 -176.78

1,390.90

9.90
21.26
22.42

0.00 53.58

Mileage

145.86 114.00
56.10
456.00
58.14 684.00
-176.78
-176.78 260.10 1,254.00 0.00

February Expense Claim
March Expense Claim
April Expense Claim
May Expense Claim

Student Advisory

Ed Comm/PSD Tomorrow meal
Meeting w/Parkland County
PSBAA/ASBA Hotel Deposit Refund

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES



