Parkland School Division No. 70

Expense Register

Third Quarter - Posted March 2020 - May 2020



Lorraine Stewart

Date	Total Amount	Travel	Meals	Accommodation	Mileage	Honorarium	Professional Development	Particulars	Receipt
Submitted Exp	oense Claims								
February	259.86				145.86	114.00		February Expense Claim	YES
March	56.10				56.10			March Expense Claim	YES
April	456.00					456.00		April Expense Claim	YES
May	742.14				58.14	684.00		May Expense Claim	YES
Other Expense	es								
2020-02-20	0 9.90		9.90					Student Advisory	YES
2020-02-25	5 21.26		21.26					Ed Comm/PSD Tomorrow meal	YES
2020-02-25	5 22.42		22.42					Meeting w/Parkland County	YES
2020-04-03	3 -176.78			-176.78				PSBAA/ASBA Hotel Deposit Refund	YES
	1,390.90	0.00	53.58	-176.78	260.10	1,254.00	0.00		